Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(mA r.m.s.)
Impedance
(100 kHz)
(+20 °C)
(Ω)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Standard
Product
Vibration-proof
Product
Taping
(pcs)
6.3
3500 12.5 13.5 H13 1100 0.06 0.30 EEEFK0J352SQ EEEFK0J352SV (9) 200
7500 16 16.5 J16 1800 0.035 0.38 EEEFK0J752SM EEEFK0J752SV (9) 125
10000 18 16.5 K16 2060 0.033 0.42 EEEFK0J103SM EEEFK0J103SV (9) 125
13000 18 21.5 K21 2640 0.025 0.50 EEEFK0J133SM EEEFK0J133SV (9) 75
10
2400 12.5 13.5 H13 1100 0.06 0.21 EEEFK1A242SQ EEEFK1A242SV (9) 200
5600 16 16.5 J16 1800 0.035 0.27 EEEFK1A562SM EEEFK1A562SV (9) 125
7500 18 16.5 K16 2060 0.033 0.31 EEEFK1A752SM EEEFK1A752SV (9) 125
9100 18 21.5 K21 2640 0.025 0.35 EEEFK1A912SM EEEFK1A912SV (9) 75
16
1800 12.5 13.5 H13 1100 0.06 0.16 EEEFK1C182SQ EEEFK1C182SV (9) 200
4300 16 16.5 J16 1800 0.035 0.22 EEEFK1C432SM EEEFK1C432SV (9) 125
5600 18 16.5 K16 2060 0.033 0.24 EEEFK1C562SM EEEFK1C562SV (9) 125
7500 18 21.5 K21 2640 0.025 0.28 EEEFK1C752SM EEEFK1C752SV (9) 75
25
1200 12.5 13.5 H13 1100 0.06 0.14 EEEFK1E122SQ EEEFK1E122SV (9) 200
2700 16 16.5 J16 1800 0.035 0.16 EEEFK1E272SM EEEFK1E272SV (9) 125
3600 18 16.5 K16 2060 0.033 0.18 EEEFK1E362SM EEEFK1E362SV (9) 125
4700 18 21.5 K21 2640 0.025 0.20 EEEFK1E472SM EEEFK1E472SV (9) 75
35
750 12.5 13.5 H13 1100 0.06 0.12 EEEFK1V751SQ EEEFK1V751SV (9) 200
1600 16 16.5 J16 1800 0.035 0.14 EEEFK1V162SM EEEFK1V162SV (9) 125
2200 18 16.5 K16 2060 0.033 0.14 EEEFK1V222SM EEEFK1V222SV (9) 125
3000 18 21.5 K21 2640 0.025 0.16 EEEFK1V302SM EEEFK1V302SV (9) 75
May. 201700